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Regional Coach Service 54S030 Longuyon - Ets Briey Go to website

Direction
Longwy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières — VAL DE Briey - 
VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

18 stops

Open route schedule

Longwy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières

Lexy - Lexy Stade

Cons-LA-Grandville - Cons-LA-Grandville Cons LA 
Grandville Haut fournea

Montigny-SUR-Chiers - Montigny-SUR-Chiers TER Eglise 
/ Cafe Place

Viviers-SUR-Chiers - Viviers-SUR-Chiers TER Mairie

Longuyon - Longuyon Gare Sncf

Longuyon - Longuyon Profonde Fontaine

Beuveille - Beuveille Maginot

Pierrepont - Pierrepont Fayel

Pierrepont - Pierrepont Place / parking

Boismont - Boismont Route Nationale

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS Mainbottel - route na-
tionale

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS Tabac

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS La Poste / Mairie

Xivry-Circourt - Xivry-Circourt Village

Landres - Landres Rue de Metz

VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Hôpital Maillot/ L.Bertrand

VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

Route schedule
Longwy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières — VAL DE Briey - 
VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Longwy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Direction
VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon — Long-
wy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières

18 stops

Open route schedule

VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Hôpital Maillot/ L.Bertrand

Landres - Landres Rue de Metz

Xivry-Circourt - Xivry-Circourt Village

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS La Poste / Mairie

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS Tabac

Mercy-LE-BAS - Mercy-LE-BAS Mainbottel - route na-
tionale

Boismont - Boismont Route Nationale

Pierrepont - Pierrepont Place / parking

Pierrepont - Pierrepont Fayel

Beuveille - Beuveille Maginot

Longuyon - Longuyon Profonde Fontaine

Longuyon - Longuyon Gare Sncf

Viviers-SUR-Chiers - Viviers-SUR-Chiers TER Mairie

Montigny-SUR-Chiers - Montigny-SUR-Chiers TER Eglise 
/ Cafe Place

Cons-LA-Grandville - Cons-LA-Grandville Cons LA 
Grandville Haut fournea

Lexy - Lexy Stade

Longwy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières

Route schedule
VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon — Long-
wy - Longwy Lycée A. Mézières

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 12:10-17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VAL DE Briey - VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

54S030 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Mercy-le-Bas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-54S030-1344989799-3070287154

